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ALUMNOS
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Calendarios
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Planning
principio
[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]y final Septiembre 2023
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
Octubre 2023
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
Noviembre 2023
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
Diciembre 2023
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
Enero 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
Febrero 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
1
2
3
Marzo 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
26
27
28
29
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
Abril 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
Mayo 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
29
30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
Junio 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
Julio - Agosto 2024
Lunes
Martes
Miércoles
Jueves
Viernes
Sábado
Domingo
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1

de curso
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Agenda
semanal
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MU 3
MU 5
MU 2A
MU 6B
MU 6A
MU 1B
MU 4
PLAS 5
PLAS 4
PLAS 3
C. NA 5
APOYO
C. NA 5
MU 5 años
—





MU 2B
PLAS 6B
PLAS 6A
MU 4 años
MU 1A
APOYO
C. SO 5
—
C. SO 5
MU 3 años
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Agenda
semanal
(sin alumnado)
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Control
notas


	EVALUACIÓN

	ASIGNATURA
	CURSO
	1er
	2º
	3er
	FINAL

	
	
	SAC.
	PUEST.
	SAC.
	PUEST.
	SAC.
	PUEST.
	SAC.
	PUEST.

	Matemáticas
	5º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Naturales
	5º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	MÚSICA
	1º INF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2º INF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3º INF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2ºA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2ºB
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3ºA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3ºB
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	PLÁSTICA
	5º
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6º
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